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Alpha

Alpha 942

Alpha 606

Specification

Manufacturing process:

Pile Composition:
Pile Weight:
Total Weight:
Pile Height:

Total Height:
Wear Classification;
Tuft Density:
Size:

Packaging:

Fire Class:
Fastness to Light:
Water Fastness:

Alpha 823 Alpha 592 Alpha 991

Tufting 1/10” Looppile
100% PA6 Spaced Dyed
500g/m?

4300 g/m?

2.6 mm

5.8 mm

Heavy Contract Class 33
171.600/ m?

50x50 cm

5m?

Bfl-s1 (EN 13501-1)
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Space

Space 965

Specification

Manufacturing process:

Pile Composition:
Pile Weight:
Total Weight:
Pile Height:

Total Height:
Wear Classification;
Tuft Density:
Size:

Packaging:

Fire Class:
Fastness to Light:
Water Fastness:

Tufting 1/12” Looppile
100% PA6 Spaced Dyed
600g/m?

4500 g/m?

3.6 mm

7.2 mm

Heavy Contract Class 33
200.000/m?

50x50 cm

5m?

Bfl-s1 (EN 13501-1)
7
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50x50cm.
sm2.
Bfl-s1:-(EN 13501-1)

 Fastness to Light: = 7

Water Fastness: 4










Swift

Swift 914

Specification

Manufacturing process:

Pile Composition:
Pile Weight:
Total Weight:
Pile Height:

Total Height:
Wear Classification;
Tuft Density:
Size:

Packaging:

Fire Class:
Fastness to Light:
Water Fastness:

Tufting 1/12” Looppile
100% PA6 Spaced Dyed
480g/m?

4250 g/m?

2.5mm

6.0 mm

Heavy Contract Class 33
176.000/m?

50x50 cm

5m?

Bfl-s1 (EN 13501-1)
7

4
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